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Bryan
Joe
Seth
Jamie
Jim

T)

Joe
Jerry
Jim
Steve
Jason
John
Rob
Matt
Dan

John
Ed
Ryan
Keith
Danny
Ted
Mark
Gary
Michael
Derek
Carlos
Tim
Charlie
Adam
Kevin
David

Paul
Mark
Justin
Howard
Rich
Greg
Victor
Mike
Ray
Nick

Mike
Greg
David

Bill
Marc

Total Payouts:

Congratulations to all the players who qualified for club championship - job well done!

Club Championship Qualifier 1- Individual Gross / Net (Ringers)

Individual Gross

Last
Larson
Auletta
Egnasko
Carlson
O'Donnell
Burnett
Rine
MacKinnon
Dekemper
Lee

Larose
Monagan
Cestone
Harrington
Spinelli

Borajiewicz
Cook
McCoy
Daleb
Cahill
Holmes
DiLauro
Valenti
Menapace
Ezovski
Cruz
Mitchell
Hall

Ney
McCoy
Kumnick

Repasy
Larose
Gilmore
Horn

Gray
Labadia
Golebiowski
McCoy
Shookus
Diaz

Heffernan
Maglieri
Pernell

Starkie
Needleman

Qualified
Q
Q
2019
Q

jolyelye)

jolyolye)

Result
75
76
78
81
82
83
83
86
87
87
87
89
93
95
92

79
80
81
83
84
84
85
86
86
87
87
88
88
92
99
100

87
88
92
93
94
95
96
101
102
102

78
87
87

92
113

Sunday, May 31, 2020

Payout
$35
$25
$20

DQ
$35

$25
$20

$35

$25
net payout

$20

$25

$25

$290
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First
Justin
Danny
Keith
Jamie
Greg
Carlos
Charlie
Mark
T)
Mike
Derek
Seth
Joe
Ted
Michael
Jim
Steve
Mike
Jerry
Gary
Marc
Tim
Jim
Howard
John
Jason
David
Rich
Nick
Adam
Greg
Victor
Rob
Ray
Kevin
Matt
David
Dan

John
Bryan
Ed
Paul
Joe
Ryan
Mark
Bill

Individual Net

Last
Gilmore
Cahill
Daleb
Carlson
Maglieri
Cruz

Hall
DiLauro
Burnett
Heffernan
Ezovski
Egnasko
Rine
Holmes
Menapace
Dekemper
Lee

McCoy
MacKinnon
Valenti
Needleman
Mitchell
O'Donnell
Horn
Monagan
Larose
Pernell
Gray

Diaz

Ney
Labadia
Golebiowski
Cestone
Shookus
McCoy
Harrington
Kumnick
Spinelli

Borajiewicz
Larson
Cook
Repasy
Auletta
McCoy
Larose
Starkie

Result
68
71
72

73 mc
73
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
83
83
84
84
85
82

69
70
70
70
71
71
72
72

Payout
$30
$20
$15
$10

DQ

gross payout
gross payout
gross payout
gross payout
gross payout
gross payout
gross payout
gross payout

$75



